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ABOVE THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 4%

- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

NIFEB 13 Py
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST 3o 02 Jé&?p’)

THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REG
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE
Application Acronyms:

[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedlcatlon]
[DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling] %{/F
[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement]
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion]
[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPl-Injection Pressure Increase]
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response]

M TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for {A]
[A] Lf¢ation - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication 22
NSL [ Nsp [J SD ' (57327

24572
Check One Only for [B] or [C] s

[B] Commingling - Storage - Measurement

(0 oHCc [ ctB [] pLc [J pc [ oLs [] OLM éf"‘;’/;5~3%’:

[C] Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery
L] wrx [ pmMx [] swDp [ IPI El EOR [] PPR

[D] Other: Specify

[2] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, of

! Does Not Apply
[A] ] Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners '

51

[B] (] Offset Operators, Leasecholders or Surface Owner
[C] [7] Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice
D] [ Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO
U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office
[E] (] For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,

[F] [] Waivers are Attached

£3] SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.

[4] CERTIFICATION: [ hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative
approval is accurate and complete to the,best of my knowledge. | also understand that no action will be taken on this
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

/
Note: Statementmust e completed by an jadiyidual with managerlala Ior uperwsorycapaclty /
-
Jaes Zﬂéda / of(2-

Print or Type Name Tifle e

fadl; %ﬁdé%&/} /M/ La—




JAMES BRUCE
ATTORNEY AT LAW

POST OFFICE BOX 1056
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87504

369 MONTEZUMA, NO. 213
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

(505) 982-2043 (Phone)
(505) 660-6612 (Cell)
(505) 982-2151 (Fax)

jamesbruc@aol.com

January 10, 2012

David K. Brooks

Oil Conservation Division

1220.South St. Francis Drive j
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 \5@?

Dear Mr. Brooks:

Pursuant to Division Rule NMAC 19.15.15.13, Pride Energy Company ‘applies for approval of
an unorthodox gas well location for the following well:

Well: South Four Lakes Unit Well No. 15 (API No. 30-025-36882)
Location: 2380 feet FNL & 2230 feet FEL

Well Units: NY% of Section 2, Township 12 South, Range 34 East, NM.P.M.,

Lea County, New Mexico , q ?,0 ‘;3

The well was originally drilled to test the Devonia ﬁation (Four Lakes-Devonian @#as Pool).
The location was approved by Administrative”Order NSL-5132. The well now been
recompleted in the Mississippian formation (Four Lakes-Mississippian Gas Pool), and applicant
requests unorthodox location approval in that formation.

The well unit is within the South Four Lakes Unit. Furthermore, all of Section 2 is a single state
lease, with common ownership. Exhibit B. The well location is internal to the unit and the
lease, and does not encroach on any offset acreage.  Therefore, there is.no adversely affected
offset owner, and notice of this application has not been given to anyone.

Please contact me if you need any further information.

Very truly yours,

es Bruce

rney for Pride Energy Co.



SLO data portal -.Lease Information

16 Records found.

Lease Number:

E0-2064-0001

Company name:
Company ID:
Assigned from:
Total acres:
Prod stat:

Lease term:

Lease term:

Issue date:
Termination date:
Termination reason:
Current term:

Billing information:

Bill to:

Rent per acre:

Billing frequency:

Minimum annual rent:
Last bill date:
Next bill date:
Escalation:

Land information:

PRIDE ENERGY COMPANY
151323

E0-2064-0000

640.40

N/A

10 year lease term 1/8th roy
8/10/1948

Active

N/A

Extended Primary Term

PRIDE ENERGY COMPANY
0.50

Annual

320.20

7/14/2011

8/10/2012

0.00

Section

Township

Range|Unit Letter|Lot|{TractjAcreage

2

128

34E

40.05

40.09

40.11

Kl {—

40.15

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

CIFIHEEB R EERREFRIEE

40.00
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EXHIBIT

http://octane.nmt.edu/slo/lease_information_single_printer.aspx?lease_prefix=EO&lease_nu... 2/8/2012



